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W o NGO UK NWN

Platz

A L & WN

Schiiler

Name

Volker Felix
Kaiser Natalie
Heinrich Chiara
Ulbrich Florian
Kurz Anna-Maria
Philipp Paula
Kruger Marco
Nehrke Colin
Schroll Alexander
Whler Florian
Schwarz Valentin
Simmeth Elia
Weiller Lisa

Jugend/Junioren
Name

Streicher Elisabeth
Leis Tobias
Streicher Franziska
Pinsberger Jasmin
Piller Anna-Sophie
Nowak Helena
Waohler Johanna
Mayr Valentin
Mayr Sophia
Weizierl Christian
Fuchs Dominik

Sommer Cup 2017

Verein

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Eglfing

Bernried

Huglfing

Huglfing

Huglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Wilzhofen

Huglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen

Verein

Eglfing

Eglfing

Eglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Huglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Hechendorf

Hechendorf
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Wilzhofen

Rundel Runde2 Runde3 Runde4 Runde5 Runde6 @ Besten3

173
177
175
167
138

131
128
124
164

126

Rundel
377
378
367

302
280
325
300

169
165

167
162

128
137

108

Runde2
360
369
349
348

287
283
329
298
278
296

169
170
172
157
157
128
145
136
140

Runde3
371
375
371
356
342
316

179
169

184
167

153 173

155
132

130
126

110

175
173
170

139
143

134
124
161

176,0
173,3
172,3
169,0
152,3
142,0
136,0
135,7
130,0

Runde4 Runde5 Runde6 @ Besten3

380 379
373
359 361
349

260

367
381
365
354
356

298

378,7
378,0
367,7
352,7
349,0
301,7



Sommer Cup 2017 Blatlwertung

Platz Name
1 Streicher Elisabeth

2 Ulbrich Florian

3  Piller Anna-Sophie
4  Leis Tobias

5 Streicher Franziska
6 Mayr Sophia

7  Kaiser Natalie

8 Pinsberger Jasmin
9 Wohler Florian

10 Volker Felix

11 Heinrich Chiara
12 Mayr Valentin

13 Nowak Helena

14 Nerhke Colin

15 Kurz Anna Maria

Teiler unter 100

Verein

Eglfing

Wilzhofen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Eglfing

Eglfing

Hechendorf

Wilzhofen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Hechendorf

Huglfing

Huglfing

Eglfing

Teiler

8,8
16,1
20,7
26,6

27
29,9
32,1
35,6
47,8
50,3
52,7
60,8
75,4
98,3

100,9



Sommer Cup 2017

bei SG Wilzhofen

Schiiler

Name Verein
Volker Felix Wilzhofen
Kaiser Natalie Wilzhofen
Ulbrich Florian Wilzhofen
Jugend/Junioren

Name Verein

Streicher Elisabeth  Eglfing
Streicher Franziska  Eglfing
Fuchs Dominik Wilzhofen

Seriel

Seriel

Serie2
93
81
83

Serie2
92
88
66

91
86
90

94
93
69

Serie3

Serie4
95
89
61

98
91
64

Gesamt

Gesamt

184
167
173

379
361
260

Mannschaft
186
181
135



Sommer Cup 2017

Schiiler

Name Verein
Volker Felix Wilzhofen
Kaiser Natalie Wilzhofen
Philipp Paula Bernried
Ulbrich Florian Wilzhofen
Kriger Marco Huglfing
Nehrke Collin Huglfing
Schroll Alexander Huglfing
Simmeth Elia Huglfing
Jugend/Junioren

Name Verein
Streicher Elisabeth  Eglfing
Leis Tobias Eglfing

Streicher Franziska  Eglfing
Piller Anna-Sophie

Marnbach-Deutenhausen

bei Alt Bernried Bernried

Seriel Serie2

89
85
74
80
68
54
60
57

90
84
81
73
64
76
66
53

Gesamt
179
169
155
153
132
130
126
110

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt Mannschaft

95
92
90
83

95
97
86
84

94
92
91
88

96
92
92
94

380
373
359
349

190
189
176
167



Schiiler

Name

Heinrich Chiara
Kaiser Natalie
Volker Felix
Ulbrich Florian
Kurz Anna-Maria
Kriger Marco
Schroll Alexander
Nehrke Collin
Philipp Paula

Jugend/Junioren
Name

Leis Tobias

Streicher Elisabeth
Streicher Franziska
Pinsberger Jasmin
Piller Anna-Sophie
Nowak Helena

Sommer Cup 2017

Verein
Wilzhofen
Wilzhofen
Wilzhofen
Wilzhofen
Eglfing
Huglfing
Huglfing
Huglfing
Bernried

Verein

Eglfing

Eglfing

Eglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Huglfing

bei SG Schoffau

Seriel
86
87
86
75
73
69
68
58
60

Seriel
96
93
94
87
85
82

Serie2
86
83
83
82
84
76
72
78
68

Serie2 Serie3

91
92
94
93
86
76

95
95
90
89
84
76

Seried
93
91
93
87
87
82

Gesamt
172
170
169
157
157
145
140
136
128

Gesamt
375
371
371
356
342
316

Mannschaft
187
185
185
180
171
158



Schiiler

Name

Volker Felix
Ulbrich Florian
Kaiser Natalie
Kurz Anna-Maria
Nehrke Collin
Kriger Marco
Weiller Lisa

Jugend/Junioren

Name

Leis Tobias
Streicher Elisabeth
Streicher Franziska
Pinsberger Jasmin
Mayr Valentin
Mayr Sophia
Fuchs Dominik
Nowak Helena
Wohler Johanna
Weinzierl Christian

Sommer Cup 2017

bei SV ST. Hubertus Hechendorf

Verein

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Eglfing

Huglfing

Huglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen

Verein

Eglfing

Eglfing

Eglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Hechendorf

Hechendorf

Wilzhofen

Huglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen

Seriel Serie2

82
86
86
82
62
62
59

87
81
79
80
75
66
49

Gesamt
169
167
165
162
137
128
108

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

98
90
82
86
75
78
70
64
70
64

88
89
87
85
88
80
76
67
68
78

91
91
93
91
86
75
75
74
69
72

92
90
87
86
80
65
75
82
76
64

369
360
349
348
329
298
296
287
283
278

Mannschaft
186
179
169
171
163
158
146
131
138
142



Schiiler
Name

Kaiser Natalie
Heinrich Chiara
Volker Felix
Ulbrich Florian
Woéhler Florian
Kurz Anna-Maria
Kriger Marco
Nehrke Colin
Schwarz Valentin
Schroll Alexander

Jugend/ Junioren
Name

Leis Tobias

Mayr Sophia

Mayr Valentin
Nowak Helena
Streicher Elisabeth
Streicher Franziska
Wohler Johanna

Sommer Cup 2017

bei SV Dirnhausen Habach

Verein

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Eglfing

Huglfing

Huglfing

Wilzhofen

Huglfing

Verein

Eglfing

Hechendorf

Hechendorf

Huglfing

Eglfing

Eglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen

Serie 1 Serie 2

88
91
86
80
78
73
70
64
66
63

89
84
87
87
86
65
61
64
60
61

Gesamt

177
175
173
167
164
138
131
128
126
124

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt Mannschaft

94
77
79
71
94
96
72

96
83
82
70
97
93
70

96
72
84
74
94
92
72

92
68
80
87
92
86
66

378
300
325
302
377
367
280

190
160
161
141
191
189
142



Schiiler

Name

Heinrich Chiara
Kaiser Natalie
Volker Felix

Kurz Anna-Maria
Kriiger Marco
Schroll Alexander
Nehrke Colin

Philipp Paula
Wohler Florian

Sommer Cup 2017

Verein

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Wilzhofen

Eglfing

Huglfing

Huglfing

Huglfing

Bernried
Marnbach-Deutenhausen

Jugend/Junioren

Name

Leis Tobias
Streicher Elisabeth
Streicher Franziska
Pinsberger Jasmin
Piller Anna-Sophie
Weinzierl Christian

Verein
Eglfing
Eglfing
Eglfing
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen
Marnbach-Deutenhausen

bei SG Eglfing

Seriel Serie2
84 86
87 86
85 90
67 72
69 76
70 54
55 79
68 75
81 80

Seriel Serie2 Serie3
94 97 93
94 90 92
88 93 90
88 81 95
87 90 90
75 78 76

Seried
97
91
94
90
89
69

Gesamt
170
173
175
139
145
124
134
143
161

Gesamt
381
367
365
354
356
298

Mannschaft
191
184
181
169
177
153



